
Blenheim

Take the bus - it’s hassle-free and affordable.
From 1 July 2021 your Renwick bus service will now operate on  

Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays between 9.00 am – 3.00 pm (only).

marlborough.govt.nz

Get on board 

Renwick



Seymour St 
Terminal

Countdown, 
Springlands

(West-bound)
Ashwood Park
(East-bound)

Marlborough
Airport

35 Caldwell Rd

1 Caldwell Rd

39 Havelock St

27 Anglesea St

21-23 Uxbridge St

Blenheim

Renwick

PAK’nSAVE

N

Blenheim  Renwick4

ADULT $3  |  CHILD / STUDENT  $1.50
BLENHEIM RENWICK

ADULT $1  |  CHILD / STUDENT  $0.50  
RENWICK AIRPORT / WOODBOURNE

BLENHEIM AIRPORT / WOODBOURNE
ADULT $2  |  CHILD / STUDENT $1 

SUPERGOLD & UNDER 5 FREE

LOCATION TUESDAY & THURSDAY ONLY

Seymour St Terminal 9.05 2.05 9.05 2.05
Countdown Springlands 9.08 2.08 9.08 2.08
PAK’nSAVE 9.09 2.09 9.09 2.09
Marlborough Airport 9.15 2.15 9.15 2.15
Opp. 35 Caldwell Rd 9.17 2.17 9.17 2.17
Opp. 1 Caldwell Rd 9.19 2.19 9.19 2.19
39 Havelock St 9.23 2.23 9.23 2.23
Arrive 21 - 23 Uxbridge St 9.24 2.24 9.24 2.24
Depart 21 - 23 Uxbridge St 9.30 2.30 9.30 2.30
27 Anglesea St 9.31 2.31 9.31 2.31
Opp. 35 Caldwell Rd 9.37 2.37 9.37 2.37
Opp. 1 Caldwell Rd 9.39 2.39 9.39 2.39
Marlborough Airport 9.41 2.41 9.41 2.41
PAK’nSAVE 9.47 2.47 9.47 2.47
Ashwood Park, Middle Renwick Rd 9.48 2.48 9.48 2.48
Seymour St Terminal 9.51 2.51 9.51 2.51

am

SATURDAY
am pm pm

For an online timetable and more information 
about the Marlborough bus network, go to: 
www.bit.ly/BusServiceRenwick

marlborough.govt.nz

Information
Blenheim - Renwick

Route Bus Stop

Combined Bus Stop

Trackabus
Scan the QR code to see where the 

buses are in real-time.

Alternatively visit 
www.blenheim.trackabus.co.nz

SCAN ME

N
Information

Information
Blenheim - Renwick

Route Bus Stop

Combined Bus Stop

Trackabus
Scan the QR code to see where the 

buses are in real-time.

Alternatively visit 
www.blenheim.trackabus.co.nz

SCAN ME

N

Trackabus


